

SN	Description	Unit	Quantity	Rate	Amount	Remarks
A	Foundation Work Upto The Plinth Level					
1	Earthwork in Excavation	cuft	1344,00			
2	Earthwork in Filling	cuft	403,20			
3	stone wall with mud mortar	cuft	567,00			
4	stone wall with mud mortar	cuft	918,00			
5	3" thick DPC (1:2:4)	sqft.	129,00	97	12513,0	
B	Superstructure Gound Floor					
	18" sun dried brick wall with mud					
1	mortar	cuft	1232,00			
2	3" thick sill band PCC 1:2:4	sqft.	147,00	84	12348,0	
3	3" thick lintel band PCC 1:2:4	sqft.	147,00	84	12348,0	
4	4"x4" Bamboo Vertical post	rft.	36,00	20	720,0	
5	Wall Plate	rft.	38,33	20	766,6	
6	Bamboo rafter	rft.	37,58	20	751,5	
7	Horizontally placed bamboo	rft.	439,09	20	8781,8	
	First Floor					
1	18" thick sun dried brick wall with mud mortar	cuft.	1275,00			
2	3" thick sill band PCC 1:2:4	sqft	147,00	97	14259,0	
3	3" thick lintel band PCC 1:2:4	sqft	147,00	97	14259,0	
C	Formwork	sqft	2283,00	115,57	263846,3	
D	Reinforcement	kgs	560,97			
E	Flooring					
	1" thick Salwood planks @8"c/c	0	0,00			
	4" thick bamboo Joist @12"c/c	0	600,00	20	12000,0	
F	Roofing					
1	Gable wall 18" thick sun dried brick wall with mud mortar	cuft	170,52			
2	4" dia Bamboo Tie beam	rft	78,5	20	1570,0	
3	Bamboo rafter	rft	25	20	500,0	
4	horizontally Placed Bamboo	rft	2449,36	20	48987,3	
5	CGI sheet(0.41 mm thick plain)	sqft	825	130	107250,0	
Say Total Cost =Rs.					510900,50	
					Rs.	510900,00
In Words: Five Lacs Ten thousand Nine Hundred only						

Note: Use the existiing material avaiable if rate is not given.

If material is not sufficient, material should be bear by themselves.

Labor cost is not included in estimation and should be used by themselves.